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SUB GROUPS OF MIH LEGISLATIVE WORKING GROUP 

Group Liaison 

Education 

 
Josh Beaulieu 
860-647-3260 
Beaulieuj@manchesterct.gov 
 

Application Process 

 
Director Raffaella Coler 
860-509-7157 
Raffaella.coler@ct.gov 
 

Legislative 

 
Greg Allard 
860.383.1363 
GAllard@americanamb.com  
 

MIH/CP Program 

 
Bruce Baxter  
(860) 225-8787 Ext. 8701 
bruce.baxter@nbems.org 
 
David Lowell 
203-235-3369 
davidl@huntersamb.com 

Payment/Reimbursable 

 
 
Kelly Sinko 
860-418-6226 
kelly.sinko@ct.gov  

Public Education / Marketing 

 
Dr. Rich Kamin 
860-509-7984 
Richard.Kamin@ct.gov  
                                                           

 

Contact for publishing dates, agendas, call-in numbers, and summaries of meeting: 

Renee Holota 860-509-8103 renee.holota@ct.gov   
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